ENTRY FORM

NAME OF YOUR BUSINESS	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	
PHONE	
EMAIL	
NUMBER OF PLAYERS	
	\$150 EACH
	DIAMOND TIER (2 FREE)
	PLATINUM TIER (2 FREE)
	CHAIR'S CLUB (4 FREE)
	PRESIDENT'S CLUB (6 FREE)
	LAWRENCE VISIONARY (6 FREE)
	EMBERS OF YOUR FOURSOME. IF YOU DO NOT DURSOME, YOU WILL BE PLACED ON A TEAM.
	FIRST & LAST NAME
PLAYER ONE	
PLAYER ONE PLAYER TWO	
PLAYER TWO	
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE	
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE	
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE PLAYER FOUR	
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE PLAYER FOUR ENCLOSED IS MY CH	HECK MADE PAYABLE TO THE LAWRENCE
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE PLAYER FOUR ENCLOSED IS MY CHEFOUNDATION FOR SE	
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE PLAYER FOUR ENCLOSED IS MY CHEFOUNDATION FOR STANDARD AND	AMEX #
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE PLAYER FOUR ENCLOSED IS MY CHEFOUNDATION FOR SEVISA/MASTERCARD/CCC BILLING ADDRESS	AMEX#
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE PLAYER FOUR ENCLOSED IS MY CHEFOUNDATION FOR SEVISA/MASTERCARD/CCC BILLING ADDRESS	AMEX #
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE PLAYER FOUR ENCLOSED IS MY CHEFOUNDATION FOR STATE ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP	AMEX #
PLAYER TWO PLAYER THREE PLAYER FOUR ENCLOSED IS MY CHEFOUNDATION FOR STATE ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP	AMEX #

FAX: 785.865.4400. ENTRY FEE MUST ACCOMPANY RESERVATIONS!



CROWN AUTOMOTIVE VALOR PUBLIC SAFETY AWARDS GOLF TOURNAMENT 2011

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2011

ALVAMAR PUBLIC GOLF COURSE 1809 CROSSGATE DRIVE

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: **SEPT. 28, 2011**LIMITED TO FIRST 144 GOLFERS
RAIN DATE: OCTOBER 21, 2011

11:30 A.M. REGISTRATION

DRIVING RANGE & PUTTING GREEN OPEN
LIGHT LUNCH PROVIDED

1 P.M. SHOTGUN START -- SCRAMBLE FORMAT

5-7 P.M. DINNER & RAFFLE. RAFFLE INCLUDES A 32-INCH TV PROVIDED BY TOSHIBA AND OTHER GREAT ITEMS. \$5 DONATION PER TICKET.

FEES \$150 PER PLAYER
PRICE INCLUDES GREEN FEE,
GOLF CART, BEVERAGES & SNACKS ON COURSE,
DINNER & AWARDS PARTY

PRIZES FOR HOLE-IN-ONE, CLOSEST TO THE PIN, LONGEST DRIVE AND LONGEST PUTT.
ALL GOLFERS WILL RECEIVE A GOLF FAVOR.

\$10 MULLIGANS AND FREE PUTTING CONTEST.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL 785.865.4427 OR EMAIL AHANDSHY@LAWRENCECHAMBER.COM

ABOUT THE VALOR AWARDS

Every day, the men and women of our police and fire departments put their lives on the line to ensure our safety. The Valor Public Safety Awards pays tribute to the heroism and sacrifice of our public safety workers.

It recognizes the bravest in our community, the ones who daily put themselves in harm's way to ensure the safety of others. 2011 marks the inaugural year of the Lawrence-Douglas County Valor Awards and presents a unique opportunity to publicly recognize our first responders, and the families that support them.

The first awards of the Lawrence-Douglas County Valor Public Safety Awards and Scholarship Program will be presented at a public ceremony **Oct. 18**, **2011.**

The heart of the Valor Awards program is in its Scholarship program. The children of all Medal of Valor honorees will receive a one-time grant of \$1,000 to assist them in their post-secondary education. All proceeds from this tournament will go toward the Valor scholarship program.

















